
P. VAN SCHAACK & CO., 706, 708, 710, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny, Established 1SC2.
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Sullivan Alley
Anthony
Second
New Montgomery
Anuie
Third
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Mint Avenue
Marv
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Seventh
Mission Alley
Eighth
Laskie
Ninth
Washington Av
Grand Avenue
Tenth
Eleventh
Lafayette
Potter
West Mission
Twelfth
Bond
Thirteenth
Ridley
Erie
Fourteenth
Fifteenth
Sixteenth
Goldman Place
Seventeenth
Cedar Lane
Willow Avenue
Eighteenth
Nineteenth
Twentieth
Twenty-first
Twenty-second
Twenty-third
Twenty-fourth
Twenty-fifth
Twenty-sixth
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fission Alley, NW s

Mission bet Seventh and
Eighth N to Jessie

fission and Ocean
Reach iRoatl, from junc-
tion of Market and Seven-
teenth SW to Ocean View

lit House

fission Avenae, S s Sev-
enteenth bet Valencia and
Guerrero

fission Plaza, bet Mis-
sion and West Mission

; from Twelfth to Thirteenth

Iississinul, from the bay
: bet Pennsylvaniaand Texas
S to Tulare

8 lissouri, from the bay bet
Texas and Connecticut S to
Tulare

lonroe, N s (610) Bush bet
Stockton and Powell N to
Pine

IS!

lontcalm, from Califor-
nia Avenue bet Wolfe and
Cortez E to Isabel, B. H.

''Hlontexnma, from Coso
® Avenue E to Folsom, B. H.

b fontgomery, Ns Market
bet Sansom and KearnyN
to the bay

$'ast. Street. West side.

2 Market and Post 1

.00 Sutter 101
!00 Bush 201
100 Pine 301— Summer 319
flO California 401

jlsJ'OO Sacramento 501
18 Commercial 513
:00 Clay 601
22 Merchant 613
00 Washington 701
(«) Montgomery Av
00 Jackson 801
106 Gold
00 Pacific 901— Montgomery Court 915
00 Broadway 1001— Hinckley

l:'J

1100
1112
1200

1300

1314
1400
1500
1600

(6)

M

1101

1201

Vallejo
Jackson Tlace
Green
Moulton Place
Union 1301
Montgomery Place 1311

Alta Place 1315
Filbert 1401
Greenwich 1501

Mont and Wash 1

Gibb
Jackson 101
Kearny
Pacific 201
Dupout Alley
Broadway 301
Dupont
Vallejo 401
Stockton
Green 501
Union 601
Powell
Filbert 701
Greenwich 801
Mason
Lombard 901
Chestnut 1001
Taylor
Francisco 1101

Jones
Bay 1201
North Point 1301
Leavenworth
Beach 1401

Lombard 1G01
Chestnut 1701
Francisco (<)

Montgomery Avenue,
from NW cor Montgomery
and WashingtonNW to the
bay

Northeast. Street. Southwest.
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Montgomery Court, W
s (915) Montgomery bet Pa-
cific and Broadway

Montgomery Place, Ws
(1311) Montgomery bet Un-
ion and Filbert

Moore, N s Union bet Hyde
and Larkin

Moore Place (see Torrens
Court)

Morel Plaee, N s (1420)

PacificbetHyde and Larkin

Morey Alley, N s (730)

Broadway bet Stockton and
Powell

Morse, N s (406) Bush bet
Kearny and Dupont N to
Pine

Morse Place, S s (1205)

Broadway bet Leavenworth
and Hyde

Morton (late St. Mark's
Place), Ws (19) Kearny bet
Geary and PostW to Stock-
ton

Moss, S s (1059) Howard bet
Sixth and Seventh SE to
Folsom

Moulton, W s Buchanan
bet Greenwich and Lom-
bard W to Steiuer

Moulton Place,Ws Mont-
gomery bet Green and
Union

Moultrie, from Cortland
Avenue to Crescent Av-
enue, B. H.

Myrtle Avenue,W s (813)

Larkin bet O'Farrell and
Geary

North. Street. South siele.

2 Larkin 1

100 Polk 101

200 Van Ness Avenue 201
300 Franklin 301

400 Gough 401
500 Octavia 501

600 Laguna 601

\nj>a (now Twentieth), from
the bay bet Butte and Shas-
ta W to Douglass

Napoleon, from Orleans E
to Riggs

NatonU, Wb(148) First bet
Minna and Howard

Northwest. Street. Southeast.
2 First 1

100 Second 101

New Montgomery
(6) Third (ft)

(ft) Fourth (b)

400 Fifth 401
500 Sixth 501

600 Seventh 601
700 Eighth 701
(ft) Ninth (6)

900 Tenth 901

1000 Eleventh 1001

1018 Lafayetto 1019
(b) Twelfth (ft)

(ft) Thirteenth (ft)

1300 Fourteenth^ 1301

(6) Fifteenth (ft)

Navy now (Twenty-sixth),W
s Bryant Avenue bet Twen-
ty-fifth and Twenty-seventh
W to Douglass

Nebraska, from Mission
Creek bet Vermont and
Utah S to Yuba

Necropolis Avenue, Ws
Dolores bet Sixteenth and
Seventeenth

Nevada, from the bay bet
Humboldt and Sonoma W
to Potrero Avenue

Nevada, S s Folsom bet
Eleventh and Twelfth SE
to Harrison

New Anthony, N s Mis-
sion bet First and Second

New Montgomery. S s

Market bet Second and
Third SE to Howard

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

Stevenson 15

30 Jessie 29

100 Mission 101

Minna
Natoma

(e) Howard (e)

New Orleans Avenue,
N s Green bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde

New Pacific, N s Mission
bet Eighth aud Ninth

Newell, N s (608) Lombard
bet Mason and Taylor

Newhall,W s Stockton bet
Lombard and Chestnut

Nineteenth (late Eagle),

W

s Harrison bet Eighteenth
and Twentieth W to Doug-
lass

North. Street. South side.

2 Harrison
100 Folsom 101

Shotwell
200 Howard 201

Capp
300 Mission 301

Jessie
Stevenson

400 Valencia 401

500 Guerrero 501

600 Dolores 601

700 Church 701

800 Sanchez 801

900 Noe 901

1000 Castro 1001

1100 Diamond 1101

Douglass

Ninth (late Johnston), S s

Market bet Eighth and
Tenth SE to Mission Creek

South/west. Street. Northeast
2 Market 1

Stevenson
Jessie

100 M ion
Mi i

\ .i. .ina

I'M

21 HI Howard
Tehama
< 'Irmi-ntlna

201

300 F ilaom 301
•I'M 11. in

1
401

BOO Bryant 501

BOO Din, nan 801

Noblll Alley, B s H5o..)

i > 1
1 1

> <
, 1 1 1 bet union and TO-

ban
Noble Alio (now B i

Place), Ss (331) Green bet
Montgomery and Kearny

Noble Place, W
Third but Tehama and Pol-
som

Noe, S s Ridley bet Castro
and Sanchez

Noonan Alley. Be Vallejo
bet Stockton and Powe'l

Noonan Avenue, E
Eighth bet Howard tad
Folsom

Norman, from Orleans E
to Rhode Island nr Islais

Creek

North Avenue, from Coso
Avenue SW to Holly Park,
B. H.

North Park Lane, W s

Second bet Bryant aud
Brannan

North Point, W s Kearny
bet Beach and Bay W to

Presidio Reservation

North. Street. South side.

2 Kearny
(c) Dupont (<•>

100 Stockton 101

200 PoweU 201

300 Mason 301

400 Taylor 401

500 Jones 501

Montgomery Av
60C Leavenworth 601

700 Hyde 701

800 Larkin 801

900 Polk 901

1000 Van Ness Avenue 1001

1100 Franklin 1101

1200 Gough 1301

1300 Octavia 1301

1400 Laguna 1401

1500 Buchanan 1501

1600 Webster 1601

1700 Fillmore 1701

1800 Steiner 1801

1900 Pierce Wffl

2000 Scott 2' nl

2100 Devisadero 2101

2200 Broderick 8301

2300 Baker 23 "

Norwich, W 8 Folsom bet

Montezuma and Prospect
Avenue, B. H.

N J e, from Cadwallader » to

Islais Creek

O'Connell Place. Ns Val-

lejo bet Powell and Mason

O'Farrell, junction Market
and Dupont bet BUla and
Geary W to Calvary Ceme-
tery

North. Street. Soutkitdt.
2 Market and Dupont 1

14 Bagley Place
28 Julia Court
100 Stockton
200 Powell

Carlos Place
228 O'Farrell Alley

300 Mason 301

Raphael Place
400 Taylor 401

420 William —

—

500 Jones
600 Leavenworth 601

Ala Conrt
700 Hyde
800 Larkin 801

1CIFIC COAST BUSINESS DXEECTOKY, 1876-73. Octavo, 1,000 pp., Price $5.


